
ASSISTANT ATTORNEY GENERAL LIAISON LIST 
By Judicial District as of February 2019 

The liaison list is intended to provide information to prosecutors.  Please call or email if you have an inquiry, 
contemplate an appeal, or any other matter.  The philosophy is to offer guidance and avoid any missteps that 
may adversely impact a criminal prosecution.  The liaison list is separate from the assignment of cases.  
 
1st Judicial District (Rio Arriba, Santa Fe and Los Alamos counties) 
Anne Kelly 717-3505 Akelly@nmag.gov 
Marko Hananel 490-4890 Mhananel@nmag.gov  
 
2nd Judicial District (Bernalillo County) 
Anne Kelly  717-3505  Akelly@nmag.gov 
John Kloss 717-3592 Jkloss@nmag.gov  
 
3rd Judicial District  (Dona Ana County) 
Meryl Francolini  717-3591 mfrancolini@nmag.gov  
Ben Lammons 490-4057 blammons@nmag.gov   
 
4th Judicial District (San Miguel, Mora and Guadalupe counties) 
John Woykovsky  717-3576  Jwoykovsky@nmag.gov  
 
5th Judicial District (Lea, Chaves and Eddy counties) 
John Kloss    717-3592    Jkloss@nmag.gov 
Charles Gutierrez  717-3522  Cjgutierrez@nmag.gov 
 
6th Judicial District  (Luna, Hidalgo, and Grant counties) 
Eran Sharon 490-4860 Esharon@nmag.gov 
Anne Kelly 717-3505 Akelly@nmag.gov   
 
7th Judicial District (Socorro, Catron, Sierra, and Torrance counties) 
Mark Lovato 717-3541 Mlovato@nmag.gov 
Lauren Wolongevicz 717-3562   lwolongevicz@nmag.gov   
 
8th Judicial District (Taos, Colfax and Union counties) 
Mark Lovato 717-3541 Mlovato@nmag.gov 
Emily Tyson-Jorgenson 490-4868 Etyson-jorgenson@nmag.gov  
 
9th Judicial District  (Roosevelt and Curry counties) 
Charles Gutierrez 717-3522    Cjgutierrez@nmag.gov   
 
10th Judicial District  (Harding, Quay, and De Baca counties) 
Maha Khoury  490-4844  Mkhoury@nmag.gov  
 
11th Judicial District, Div. 1 (San Juan) and Div. II (McKinley) 
Victoria Wilson 717-3574 Vwilson@nmag.gov  
Jane Bernstein 717-3509 jbernstein@nmag.gov   
 
12th Judicial District (Lincoln and Otero counties) 
Walter Hart  717-3523   Whart@nmag.gov  
 
13th Judicial District  ((Cibola Valencia, and Sandoval counties) 
Maris Veidemanis 490-4867 Mveidemanis@nmag.gov  
Margaret Crabb 717-3590 mcrabb@nmag.gov  
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